ACTIVITY - 2025 YTD

<

o o’b‘\\

<

QA
s

W

W

ACCI UNK MAJ MINOR

ACCIDENT FSGI

ACCIDENT MAJOR

ACCIDENT MINOR

ALARM HOLDUP

ALARM LOCAL

ALARMAUDSILHU

ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE

R wlw|N

ANIMAL HUMANE

ASSAULT AGG

ASSAULT FAMILY

ASSAULT SEXUAL

BURG HABITATION

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE

CHECK PARK

11

CHECK SCHOOL

45

37

10

10

13

CHILD CUSTODY DISP

CONTRACT CHECK

455

482

101

112

72

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

DISCHARGE FIREARMS

DIST FAMILY

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DISTURBANCE OTHER

DOA

DOMESTIC PREVENT

FRAUDULENT USE ID

RIN|R|R|ID[N|-

ILLEGAL DUMPING

ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE

N

INFORMATION CALL

INJURY TO ELDERY

LPR ALERT

MEET THE CITIZEN

12

MENTAL HEALTH CALL

[SN Ny Ry PR F Y

MISSING PERSON

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

10

OCCUPANCY CODE VIOLATION

PARKING LOT CHECK




f et e
ACTIVITY - 2025 YTD o o ?eb‘&‘* PSP et w1 S Q‘e«\“ e < oe&«\"
SUICIDE 1
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 1 3 1
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT 3
THEFT OTHER 1
THEFT RESIDENCE 1
TRAFFIC INITIATIVE 18 22 41 83 113
TRAFFIC STOP 73 114 107 113 100
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY 1 1 1
VACATION WATCH 2 9
VEHICLE ABANDONED 1 1
VEHICLE STOLEN 1 1
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS 1 2 1 2 1
WELFARE CHECK 7 2 1 3 3




