			oruary March April W						<u>.</u>	sher	October November Decemb		
ACTIVITY - 2025 YTD	Jani	Jary Febr	Ms. Ws	AP.	VII M	ay ju	ne ji	JIW AU	gust Sept	ember Oct	Nove	mber Decen	
ACCI UNK MAJ MINOR						1							
ACCIDENT FSGI		1		1		1							
ACCIDENT MAJOR				1									
ACCIDENT MINOR					2								
ALARM HOLDUP		1		1	3								
ALARM LOCAL	2	1	1	1	3	1							
ALARMAUDSILHU					1								
ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE					1								
ANIMAL HUMANE		1											
ASSAULT AGG		1											
ASSAULT FAMILY					1	1							
ASSAULT SEXUAL						1							
BURG HABITATION		1											
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE						1							
CHECK PARK	2	11	2	4	4	4							
CHECK SCHOOL	45	37	10	10	13	9							
CHILD CUSTODY DISP	1				1								
CONTRACT CHECK	455	482	101	112	72	203							
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF		1	1										
DISCHARGE FIREARMS	1												
DIST FAMILY	2	2				1							
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE	4	1	2			1							
DISTURBANCE OTHER	1	1			1								
DOA	1												
DOMESTIC PREVENT	2	1	1	1	1	1							
FRAUDULENT USE ID	1		1										
ILLEGAL DUMPING				1									
ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE	2												
INFORMATION CALL	3	4	4		1	2							
INJURY TO ELDERY						1							
LPR ALERT						1		1	1		1		
MEET THE CITIZEN	12	6	3	1	4	4		1					
MENTAL HEALTH CALL	1			1		1		1	1	1			
MISSING PERSON					1			1	1	1			
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK	10	3						1	1	1			
OCCUPANCY CODE VIOLATION	2							1	1	1			
PARKING LOT CHECK						2		1	1				

ACTIVITY - 2025 YTD	Jani	Jary Febr	nary Ma	rch AF	pril M	aV ju	ne ju	IN AUF	sust septe	imber Oct	ober Nove	mber December
SUICIDE			1									
SUSPICIOUS PERSON	1		3	1		2						
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT		3										
THEFT OTHER					1							
THEFT RESIDENCE		1										
TRAFFIC INITIATIVE	18	42	41	83	113							
TRAFFIC STOP	73	114	107	113	100	3						
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY		1		1	1	1						
VACATION WATCH				2	9							
VEHICLE ABANDONED	1		1									
VEHICLE STOLEN	1			1								
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS	1	2	1	2	1	1						
WELFARE CHECK	7	2	1	3	3							